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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 64

 2,933 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 159 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,106 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,106 

 2,474 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,043 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BABE RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDO V JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLTON BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD C BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HALLIE ISAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK HERZFEED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LESCZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY MAGLIATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE POSADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN CARTAGENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK AXINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SARINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DUDLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 5 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN FAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VANTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAELE SITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON A. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIOLIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN CALLAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZAN CERMAN ZECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM WEDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 YARENY FEINID (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURAL SIMCHI-LEVI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 64

Total Votes  4,559 

Unrecorded  1,653 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 65

 2,172 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 243 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,434 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,434 

 1,858 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,684 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABE POMERANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADA CODDINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER SUSURSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MCCAUGHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BATMAN AKA BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET DELAIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL MCCALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ANDREW KEISNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA SUE STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EHSAN ZARGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LADARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEIL JOANNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY C. SOUMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATH SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY P. BURACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER CORCRN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA ARISOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BOYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FRANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDRA VIZCAINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT HOKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LORRIE DIRKSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET CRESTIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL AVERT (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHELLE A CONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORRIE KLEINBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOALS VIEST (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 65

 1 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 4 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ROOVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STROUGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN DICK GRAYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER NETZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLFE IAN HUBLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDON HESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEYMOOR HERSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSANA IMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSANN SUSURSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRI DRAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD GARRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,599 

Unrecorded  1,269 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 66

 2,214 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 203 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,433 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,433 

 2,086 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,980 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABSTAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN TIMOTHY LUNCFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY ROONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN BRYANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DAVID MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 D.M. PETRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD LILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAHAD HASHMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY FERTMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE E PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYNE PIECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN MICHAEL BASQUIAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN P. CAHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSPH COGLIAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LACKIE MOODIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANARD RUBARSTION (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC FIRSTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN BRANDSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEYER LANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FARKOSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIRIAM CABASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISS NANCY WILLIAM KING (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 5 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DAUNOKY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 66

 1 SOPHIE CERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MERRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MERRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM MADONNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZYLE FRANK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,113 

Unrecorded  753 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 67

 3,426 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 243 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 35 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,704 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,704 

 3,073 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,754 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM BLUMEATHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC BALDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE LEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAM M. SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERT WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN PIERCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERMAN CAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANEANNE MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERILYN KADISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNATHAN D LAMBETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA WILLEBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARIN BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETRICE LEID (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIANNE RITCHIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRIE MILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRUDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RUTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS WOLFSON (WRITE-IN)

 5 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 7 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT BRIZZOLARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LAFETA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CALLC (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRA R SASSAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 67

 1 SUSAN KONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SARADON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,875 

Unrecorded  1,533 

Assembly District 68

 2,521 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 266 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 24 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,811 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,811 

 2,251 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,397 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AMY ALFORTISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY PEARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH L. EVANGELAKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. MARTIN KING JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN GESMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN EANGELAKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNARD MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. VARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRAVES (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 10 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHOEBE SORIAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARON R. VARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGE BOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHERES WALDO? (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,676 

Unrecorded  1,946 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 69

 3,213 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 266 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,505 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,505 

 2,863 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,313 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW MOROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD GOETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLEMENT WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRUS VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID E JACOBS ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN GESMER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIKA EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANC PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HON. MIKE GOWNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FRIENDLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGES SHOULDN'T BE ELECTED (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS BRANDIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 M E BLOOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA METALLIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DEROCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 11 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT E LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT M BRILL ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MORGENTHAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALIANN SCARPULLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 W. FANE PERRY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,218 

Unrecorded  1,792 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 70

 2,913 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 398 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 31 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,342 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,342 

 2,831 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,835 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALBERT PESANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CANNATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELL HOOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA POLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN ISSAC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLINE MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DO NOT KNOW PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED UMANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ICE CUBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.P.PARTLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE BOGART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MC REN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 22 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 R. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND L BRUCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEANNE BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLUT WALKERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOWE STRONG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,710 

Unrecorded  1,974 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 71

 2,497 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 241 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 32 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,770 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,770 

 2,236 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,598 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AMY SLORBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE LANDAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DING LA VERGHETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BRABBRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN GESMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH CAREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA BRADRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAG JASKAREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME R RICHARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA MELENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 9 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 O DELLA WOODSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PASCURE KWAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL FRIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT OLIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSIE GREENBERG FELDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,865 

Unrecorded  1,675 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 72

 1,668 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 89 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 13 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,770 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,770 

 1,335 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 867 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LIPSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DEPUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY REEMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA MONGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 5 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 THE 99% (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,216 

Unrecorded  1,324 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 73

 2,413 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 316 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 11 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,740 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,740 

 2,050 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,824 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERSON COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANETTE FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARE ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BEROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNTESS TIRHMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALVIN CATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD BARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J FLOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN R. HANNERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH TOPOLSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK EVANCHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FUTTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TAGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL TENZER (WRITE-IN)

 4 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 6 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER FIVELAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER V EZZARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL CORRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA FLANNERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA KILHENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN NOSAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MARCHETIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THS IS NO CHOICE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,915 

Unrecorded  1,565 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 74

 2,814 PUBLIC COUNTER

 16 EMERGENCY

 173 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,032 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,032 

 2,389 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,056 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALICE D WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW B KETLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHLOE MEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLOUDY MCMEOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONAN OBRIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA ATCHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARIEN LUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIKA M EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN E EWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERMAN CAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MOSELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SLIBECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA LINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOE JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT SELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEWT GINGICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO FIRST NAME/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 7 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO WAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER J LAVIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BAXT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BALLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANFORD STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN LINABERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THE 99% (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Assembly District 74

 1 ZORAUKA SOVULJ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,490 

Unrecorded  1,574 

Assembly District 75

 2,656 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 253 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 28 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,937 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,937 

 2,373 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,169 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR T. SMYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BECCA ESKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER G REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GORODRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC REAHTSCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAND REBBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JMES MCMANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN R DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUZ MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNA KOTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA LOPEZ-TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 15 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SANDSTORM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAEL MADDOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL MAKOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN COWLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALLY RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,582 

Unrecorded  1,292 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 31,440 PUBLIC COUNTER

 16 EMERGENCY

 2,850 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 278 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  34,584 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  34,584 

 27,819 ERIKA M EDWARDS (DEMOCRATIC)

 22,520 SALIANN SCARPULLA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABE POMERANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABSTAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADA CODDINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM BLUMEATHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIAN HOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN TIMOTHY LUNCFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT PESANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC BALDWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER SUSURSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE D WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE LEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY ALFORTISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY PEARSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMY SLORBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERSON COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW B KETLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MOROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY ROONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANETTE FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN BRYANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MCCAUGHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CANNATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR T. SMYLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAM M. SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BABE RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BATMAN AKA BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BECCA ESKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELL HOOKS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 BERNARD BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD GOETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERT WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDO V JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET DELAIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DAVID MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL MCCALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLTON BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE LANDAU (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHLOE MEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ANDREW KEISNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER G REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARE ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA POLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLEMENT WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLOUDY MCMEOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONAN OBRIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRUS VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 D.M. PETRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN ISSAC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA ATCHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GORODRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LIPSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLINE MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARIEN LUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BEROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DEPUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID E JACOBS ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 2 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAWN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH L. EVANGELAKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA SUE STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DING LA VERGHETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DO NOT KNOW PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD LILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. MARTIN KING JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BRABBRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD C BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EHSAN ZARGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LADARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELLEN GESMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL CHOSAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC REAHTSCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIKA EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIKA M EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN E EWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAHAD HASHMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEIL JOANNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNTESS TIRHMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANC PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN PIERCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED UMANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALVIN CATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY FERTMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE E PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAND REBBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY C. SOUMAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HALLIE ISAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY REEMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATH SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 HERMAN CAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HON. MIKE GOWNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD BARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH CAREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ICE CUBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA BRADRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.P.PARTLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK HERZFEED (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 JAG JASKAREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J FLOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LESCZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MOSELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE BOGART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SLIBECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYNE PIECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANEANNE MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY P. BURACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER CORCRN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERILYN KADISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME R RICHARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY MAGLIATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA ARISOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA MELENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JMES MCMANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN MICHAEL BASQUIAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN R DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BOYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN EANGELAKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FRANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN P. CAHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN R. HANNERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNATHAN D LAMBETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN BANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE POSADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FRIENDLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH TOPOLSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSPH COGLIAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN CARTAGENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGES SHOULDN'T BE ELECTED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA WILLEBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARIN BURKE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 KENDRA VIZCAINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT HOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LACKIE MOODIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANARD RUBARSTION (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNARD MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETRICE LEID (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS BRANDIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIANNE RITCHIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA LINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOE JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 LORRIE DIRKSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRIE MILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUZ MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNA KOTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 M E BLOOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC FIRSTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET CRESTIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA LOPEZ-TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN BRANDSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA METALLIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK AXINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DEROCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK EVANCHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT SELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FUTTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SARINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MC REN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEYER LANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. VARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL AVERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DUDLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FARKOSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRAVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRUDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RUTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TAGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 3 MICHELLE A CONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIRIAM CABASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MISS NANCY WILLIAM KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL TENZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA MONGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORRIE KLEINBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEWT GINGICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOALS VIEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS WOLFSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO FIRST NAME/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 26 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 106 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO WAY (WRITE-IN)

 6 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 O DELLA WOODSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN FAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PASCURE KWAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT BRIZZOLARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DAUNOKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL FRIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LAFETA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER FIVELAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER J LAVIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ROOVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER V EZZARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VANTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SANDSTORM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHOEBE SORIAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 R. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAEL MADDOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAELE SITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL CORRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CALLC (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND L BRUCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA FLANNERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA KILHENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BAXT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK PERRY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 ROBERT E LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT M BRILL ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MORGENTHAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT OLIVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STROUGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN DICK GRAYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER NETZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLFE IAN HUBLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON A. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEANNE BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIOLIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL MAKOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BALLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN CALLAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN COWLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRA R SASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALIANN SCARPULLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDON HESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANFORD STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARON R. VARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEYMOOR HERSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLUT WALKERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE CERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGE BOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN NOSAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN LINABERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN MARCHETIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SARADON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSANA IMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSANN SUSURSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSIE GREENBERG FELDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZAN CERMAN ZECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRI DRAKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 THE 99% (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:19PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (New York) - New York County

 1 THOMAS MERRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THS IS NO CHOICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD GARRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MERRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOWE STRONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 W. FANE PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALLY RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHERES WALDO? (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM MADONNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM WEDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 YARENY FEINID (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURAL SIMCHI-LEVI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZORAUKA SOVULJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZYLE FRANK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  50,818 

Unrecorded  18,350 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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